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E M P O R  2
Brett Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Punkte Prozent
201 Steinert, Christian 1 0 0 1 0 0 0,5 0 0,5 3,0 33,3
202 Förster, Jonas 0,5 1 0 0 1 - 2,5 50,0
203 Kumke, Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0,5 6,5 72,2
204 Mielke, Sven 0 0 1 1,0 33,3
205 Dilschneider, Andreas 0 0,5 + 1 1 0,5 3,0 60,0
206 Pohling, Gunther 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 1,0 14,3
207 Bötzel, Bernd 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7,0 87,5
208 Scharnbeck, Michael 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 1 2,0 22,2
210 Cisia-Reiche, Rosa 0 0,5 0 0,5 16,7
301 Thiede, Franz 1 1,0 100,0
302 Schmidt, Dietrich 1 1,0 100,0
303 Schwarz, Ronald 0 0 0,0 0,0
306 Exner, Roland 0 0 0,0 0,0
307 Kurbel, Horst-Peter 1 1 2,0 100,0
308 Tunnat, Gerhard 0 0 0,5 0,5 16,7

E M P O R  3
Brett Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Punkte Prozent
301 Thiede, Franz 0,5 0 1 0,5 0 + 0,5 2,5 41,7
302 Schmidt, Dietrich 1 0,5 0,5 1 0 0 + 0,5 3,5 50,0
303 Schwarz, Ronald 0 0 0,5 0 1 0 1,5 25,0
304 Wucke, Hans 0,5 0,5 0,5 0 0,5 0,5 0 1 3,5 43,8
305 Jankowiak, Bernd 0,5 0,5 0,5 0 1 0,5 1 1 0 5,0 55,6
306 Exner, Roland 1 1 1 0 3,0 75,0
307 Kurbel, Horst-Peter 1 0,5 1 0,5 1 1 5,0 83,3
308 Tunnat, Gerhard 0 0 0 1 0 0 1,0 16,7
309 Dr. Baudis, Werner  0,5 0 0,5 0 0 0,5 1,5 25,0
310 Haucke, Jörg 0,5 1 0,5 + 1 3,0 75,0
402 Schwarz, Uwe 0 0,0 0,0
403 Munke, Andreas +
404 Schmidt, Volkmar 0,5 0,5 50,0
405 Schönig, Horst 0,5 0,5 1,0 50,0
407 Dr. Bartonek, Rolf 0 0,0 0,0
408 Feierabend, Johanna 0 0,0 0,0

E M P O R  4
Brett Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Punkte Prozent
401 Kleinert, Michael 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6,0 75,0
402 Schwarz, Uwe 0 1 1 1 0 0,5 1 4,5 64,3
403 Munke, Andreas 0 1 0,5 1,5 50,0
404 Schmidt, Volkmar + 1 1 0 0,5 0 1 3,5 58,3
405 Schönig, Horst 0 1 0 0,5 0 1 2,5 41,7
406 Wagner, Reinhardt 1 1 1 1 0,5 0,5 5,0 83,3
407 Dr. Bartonek, Rolf 1 1 0,5 0 1 0,5 4,0 66,7
408 Feierabend, Johanna 0 0,5 0,5 0,5 0 0 1,5 25,0
409 Budel, Maik 0,5 1 - 1,5 75,0
410 Zielinski, Zenon 0,5 1 1 1 0 0 3,5 58,3
411 Fuchs, Edmund 0 1 1 0 0 0 2,0 33,3
501 Tausch, Dirk 1 1,0 100,0
503 Witzke, Carl-Rudolf 0,5 0,5 50,0
504 Hans-Joachim Körbel 0 0,0 0,0
505 Schmidt, Matthias 0,5 0 0,5 25,0
507 Köppe, Christoph 1 1,0 100,0
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E M P O R 5
Brett Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Punkte Prozent
501 Tausch, Dirk 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1,0 14,3
502 Klaeke, Jürgen 0,5 0 0,5 25,0
503 Witzke, Carl-Rudolf 1 0,5 1 1 0,5 4,0 80,0
504 Hans-Joachim Körbel 0,5 0 1 1,5 50,0
505 Schmidt, Matthias 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 0 + 0,5 3,0 50,0
506 Mannsfeld, Gerhard 0 1 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 1 3,0 33,3
507 Köppe, Christoph 1 0 1 0 1 0,5 0,5 4,0 57,1
508 Gerndt, Mike 0 0,5 0 0 0,5 0,0 + 0,5 1,5 21,4
509 Schult, Paul 0 0,5 0,5 25,0
510 Michel, Tim 0 0,5 0 - 1 + 1,5 37,5
511 Mugynshtein, Josif 1 + 1 0,5 1 + 3,5 70,0
512 Diekow, Bernd 0,5 0,5 50,0
513 Huth, Kevin 0 1 0 - 1 1 3,0 60,0

Ersatzspieler Gesamt
Brett Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Punkte Prozent
301 Thiede, Franz 0,5 1 0 1 0,5 0 + 0,5 3,5 50,0
302 Schmidt, Dietrich 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 0 0 + 0,5 4,0 50,0
303 Schwarz, Ronald 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1 0 1,5 18,8
306 Exner, Roland 0 1 0 1 1 0 3,0 50,0
307 Kurbel, Horst-Peter 1 0,5 1 0,5 1 1 1 1 7,0 87,5
308 Tunnat, Gerhard 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,5 1,5 16,7
402 Schwarz, Uwe 0 0 1 1 1 0 0,5 1 4,5 56,3
403 Munke, Andreas + 0 1 0,5 1,5 50,0
404 Schmidt, Volkmar 0,5 + 1 1 0 0,5 0 1 4,0 57,1
405 Schönig, Horst 0,5 0 0,5 1 0 0,5 0 1 3,5 43,8
407 Dr. Bartonek, Rolf 1 0 1 0,5 0 1 0,5 4,0 57,1
408 Feierabend, Johanna 0 0,5 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 1,5 21,4
501 Tausch, Dirk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2,0 25,0
503 Witzke, Carl-Rudolf 1 0,5 1 0,5 1 0,5 4,5 75,0
504 Hans-Joachim Körbel 0 0,5 0 1 1,5 37,5
505 Schmidt, Matthias 0,5 0 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 0 + 0,5 3,5 43,8
507 Köppe, Christoph 1 1 0 1 0 1 0,5 0,5 5,0 62,5


